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
smaller payments Flex will pay your rent in full every payment with Flex

If’s easy to set up and a stress free way fo help get rent
paid on fime.

9. il = -
1. Sign up and pick a payment schedule that fits your finances. September @ Histary
2. Make your 1st payment to Flex when rent is due. S Cindrent has Hosr pai!

3. Flex pays your full rent ditectly to us on time. Yo ek pityment s ey,

4. Pay Flex back the rest of your rent later in the month. m

iR

:.é.,.iﬁ,;-;:ﬁ == Scan the QR code fo

,.33?;}':6 -""jﬂl. sign up or visit getflex.com

’f#}u_l._ Bd 2

G ciiadis  fo learn more Rent paymant

CEEED s

Payrnents ko Flex
Q: Can I use Flex for this monih’s rent? et payment
A: Sign up by 5PM ET on the 4th to use Flex for your upcoming rent. For example, if @D T Aug 30

you sign up before 5PM ET on July 4th, you can use Flex for July rent and beyond.

Q: Is Flex a trusted pariner?

A: Yes! We partner directly with your property, assisting with rent being paid
securely and on time. Over 1.4 million renfers have used Flex for a siress-free way
to manage rent payments.

flex.

Flexible Finance, Inc. (*Flex™) is a financic! technalogy company, nat a bank. Al lines of credit, banking services, and payment fransmissions ore offered by Lead Bank. An ication and credit ¢

are required far approvel. Credit line amounts vary hased an efigibility (grophics are illustrative only); to aecess a credit line, you are required to make timely payments each month, Unsecured lines of credit
are provided for ¢ recurring monthly membership fee of $14.92 at 0% APR. A bill payment fee of 13 of your total rent is also charged when you pay your rert using the Flex app (additional card processing
fee appiies when using a credit card). Memberships automatically ranew unil canceled. Secured lines of credit are provided ot 0-9% APR based on your cradit worthiness. You are required to maintain a
security depasit with Lead Bank. Other third party fees may apply. See your offer for more details. Positiva rent payment history and information about your line of credit may be reported to one or more
national eradit bureaus. Terms and conditions apply. All loan proceeds are disbursed by Lead Bank; neither Flex nor any of its subsidiarles disburse loan proceeds or engage in the movemant of consumer
funds. Brokering activities are performed by Flexible Finance Brokering, Inc. Servicing and collection activities are performad by Flexible Finance Servicing, Inc. Licenses: Flexible Finance Brokering, Inc.,
Nationwide Multistate Licensing System ("NMLS™ ID #2599800. Flaxible Finance Servicing, Inc., NMLS ID #2256473




DOWNTOWN |

BROWNSTONE
$880 1 BR
$980 PH (1BR)
$560/bedroom 2 BR/2 BA
Utility Fee / Month
Furnished
Included: microwave, dishwasher,
washer & dryer, central A/C & heat.
NOIETS
331 Willey St.
Free Pariing Until Full

COURTYARD WEST

$510/bedroom 2 BR/1 BA
$880 I BR Loclkout
Utility Fee / Month
Furnished

Included: microwave, dishwasher,
central A/C & heai.
Laundry facility in Brownstone
NO PIETS
327 Willey St.

CENTRAL PLACE

$930 1 BR
$610/bedroom 2 BR/2 BA
Utility Fee / Month
Furnished

Included: Central A/C & Heai,
microwave, dishwasher, on-site
Laundry Facility
NQ PETS
Parking available at $75.00/month
475 Baird St.

METRO TOWERS

$760 1 BR
$610/bedroom 2 BR/2 BA
Utility Fee / Month
Furmnished

Included: microwave, dishwasher,
central A/C & heai, washer & dryer
NO PETS
I'REE PARKING
University Ave. & Metro Towers Lane

GLENLOCK. Norih

$660 1 BR

5680 1 BR large

$535/ bedroom (1) 2 BR/1 BA

GLENLOCK

$635 /bedroom 2 BR/2 BA

GLENLOCK SQUTH

$510/bedroom 2 BR/1 BA
Utility Fee / Month

TFurnished

Included: microwave, dishwasher,
washer & dryer, central A/C' & heat.
NO PETS
TREL PARKING
2118 University Ave,, 2040 University
Ave., 2108 University Ave.

UTILITY FEE PER MONTH
IBR  $100

2BR  875/BR

*Downtown individual leases
and roommate matching

*Evansdale / Falconcrest

NO ROOMMATE
MATCHING

EVANSDALE

ASHLEY QAKS
3890 28R
Residents tesponsible for utilities
Unlurnighed
Included: Microwave, dishwasher,
washer & dryer, cemral A/C & hear
PETS CONDITIONAL
FREE PARKING
MeCollough Street

COPPERFIELD COURT

$745 1 BR

$775 } BR+den
$890 2 BR
$926 2RR+den
$920 2 BRS BA

Remidents responsible for utilities
Unturmished

Ineluded: Dishwasher, washer & dryer,

Central A/C & heai
PETS CONDITIONAL
FEREE PARKING

Trwits Siiesl

SKYLINFE
$715 i BR
$1056 2 BR
Residenis responsible for utilities
Unfurgished
Included: Microweave, dishwasher,
washer & dryver, fireplace, central 4/C
& heai
CATS ONLY — CONDITIONAL
FREE PARKING
Kyser & Van Gilder Sireets

YALLEY VIEW WOODS

$310 1BR.
$o20 2BR
$960 2BR/2 BR
Fi453 3BR
Residenis responsible for utilites
Uniarnished

Included: Microwave, dishwasher,
washer & drver, Contral A7C & heat
PETS CONDITIONAL
FREE PARKING
Valley View Woods Diive

Pets will increase rent
$35.00 a month, per pet.

Revised 10/8/24

FATIRMONT
FALCONCREST
$725 P BR
L5000/ bedroom 2 BR

Utility IF'ee / Month
Ulndurmshed
Ineides: Microwave, dishwasher,
washer & dryer, Central A/C & Heat
1 CAYT ONLY - CONDITION
IRELE PARKING
Locust Ave.

Security Deposits Required
Ashley Odks
Copperfield Court
Falconcrest
Skyline

e With an approved
application

e One month rent for
listed properties

Powntown / Fairmont
Management Fee
$150.00 Pexr Bedroom

Evansdale
Management Fee

1Bd $150.00
2 Bd $250.00
3 Bd $350.00




LIMITED TIME
NEW LEASE SPECIAL

SIGN YOUR LEASE WITHIN 72 HOURS
AND GET A MONTH OF FREE RENT

VAILABLE FOR ANY 4 BEDROOM FLOORPLA

AVAILABLE FOR ANY NEW LEASE FORA 4 BEDROOM X 2 BATH
FLOORPLAN FOR THE FALL 2025 ANNUAL TERM.

LEASE MUST BE FULLY SIGNED AND APPROVED/QUALIFIED
WITHIN 72 HOURS OF LEASE GENERATION.

@theridge_wv @ THERIDGEWV.CO




39

Property Manager
98-3300

Kaylee Canterbury
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CARLTON (CJ)

(304) 599-7474
(304) 629-5827 (Cell)

carlton@czsproperties.com R . D, i
chateauroyaleapartments.com ' DOMAIN

@
90 Chateau Royale Court J
Morgantown, WV 26505 CENTRE
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Artisan Market, Food
Live Music, & MORE

8/17 9/28 10/26: 4.9,
November 30

. Nnmvw:

IG/FG: Wvmoonlightmarket
<<<3003:m:n3m;mn.n03

omoonigheniteteon SRR

304.292.2566 fax

www.triplescott.com




AEROSTAR _
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Unit Styles Available:

Efficiency

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

3 Bedroom House

S385 Per Person

© sunnyside (McLane Ave)

(9 304-598-3300

, t.
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About Aerostar

Aerostar is an Apartment Complex with multiple
locations spanning across Evansdale, Downtown,
and Sunnyside Campuses! With the variety of units
you are able to customize your living experience in
the area of your choice!

Apartment Features

© Pet Friendly @ In Unit Laundry
@ Free Parking ® Furnished or Unfurnished
@ Walking distanceto @ 24-Hour Emergency
Downtown and @ Maintenance
Evansdale Campuses Night Watchman

@ kaylee@czsproperties.com
www.aerostarapt.com
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Unit Styles Available: APout Aerostar

Aerostar is an Apartment Complex with multiple

® 1 Bed 1 Bath locations spanning across Evansdale, Downtown,
® 2 Bed 1 Bath and Sunnyside Campuses! With the variety of units
K 2 Bed 2 Bath z;::rr:aa:;iifssz?g:ze your living experience in
e 3 Bed 1 Bath |
e 3 Bed 3 Bath Apartment Features
@ Pet Friendly @ In Unit Laundry

$3 60 Per Person © Free Parking ® Furnished or Unfurnished

©® Walking distance to © 24-Hour Emergency
Downtown and @ Maintenance
Evansdale Campuses Night Watchman

@ Evansdale (Inglewood Bivd))

© kaylee@czsproperties.com
www.aefostarapt.com

(B 304-598-3300

e‘:e
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Unit Styles Available:

e 1 Bed 1 Bath
2 Bed 1 Bath
2 Bed 2 Bath
3 Bed 1 Bath
3 Bed 2 Bath

S$375 Per Person

@ Downtown (75 Wall Street)

(%) 304-598-3300

About Aerostar

Aerostar is an Apartment Complex with multiple
locations spanning across Evansdale, Downtown,
and Sunnyside Campuses! With the variety of units
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

¢ Individual Leases at Select Properties

e 24 Hour Emergency Maintenance &
Enforcement Officer

NO SECURITY DEPOSITS*

No Secuntg Deposn on Approved Credit
= = —

Additional Utility Fee Per Month
1 Bedroom $100 & 2 Bedroom $75/BR

Brownstone* 1BR/1BA $880
2BR/2BA $560/Per BR
Penthouse 1 BR $980

Central Place* 1BR/1BA $930

2BR/2BA $610/Per BR

Courtyard West* 2 BR /1 BA $510/Per BR
1BR/1BA $880 (Lockout)

Glenlocks* 1BR /1 BA $660 - $680
2BR/1BA $510 - $535/Per BR
2BR/2BA $635/Per BR

Metro Towers* 1BR/1BA $760
2BR/2BA $610/Per BR

Plus Utilities
Ashiey Oaks 2BR/1BA

Copperfield 1BR /1BA $795 - $845
2BR/1BA $975 - $995
2BR /2 BA $995

Skyline 1BR/1BA $775
2BR /2 BA $1050

Valley View* 1BR/1BA $810
2BR/1BA $920
2BR /2 BA $960
3BR /2 BA $1455

**All Prices Subject to Chonge *No Security Deposit on Approved Credit




AMENITIES

 FREE PARKING OFF STREET

+ 24-HOUR EMERGENCY
MAINTENANCE AND AFTER HOURS
NIGHT WATCHMEN

« PRIVATE DECKS

FURNISHED APARTMENTS

WASHERS & DRYERS

SELECT PETS ARE WELCOME WITH
APPROVAL AND $350 FEE

« NO APPLICATION FEE FOR STUDENTS
857 AND 859 ST. MARY'S ST. 2
BEDROOM 2 BATH AND 3 BEDROOM
3 BATH UNITS WITH INDIVIDUAL
BATHROOMS, HEATED GUTTERS, AND
HEATED PARKING LOT!

DOWNTOWN APARTMENTS ARE JUST
A SHORT WALK TO DOWNTOWN
CAMPUS

- EVANSDALE APARTMENTS ARE ONLY
A 5-10 MINUTE WALK FROM BOTH
EVANSDALE AND HEALTH SCIENCE
CAMPUSES!

CONTACT US

92 Chateau Royale Ct.
Morgantown, WV 26505

. 304-598-3300

i® aerostarapt.com

bed aerostar@czsproperties.com

UTILITIES

BUILDINGS WHERE Y
Electric, Gas, and Water:
399, 419, 467, 749, 75, 858
Electric and Water only:

329, 404, 406, 425, 466, 470,
485, 857, 859

Electric Only:

464 *water included*

Utilities Included:

419# 8 (Efficiency Apartment)
Some 75 Wall Street Apartments

PAY:

1 =

AEROSTAR
APARTMENTS .

LEBANON, LLC

RENTAL RATES

EFF, 1, 2, 3, & 5 BEDROOM APARTMENTS
2, 3, & 4 BEDROOM HOUSES

A‘



EVANSDALE-PROPERTIES DOWNTOWN PROPERTIES

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE
1 Bedroom 1 Bedroom
4| d Bivd. 75 Wall St.
e 'i:c?llxj:vso\.swer'lv Unfurnished $650
Unfurnistej ) $640 Furnished $750
Unfurnished with W/D 675
Furnished 2775; 2 Bedroom
Furnished with W/D $810 e o 75 Wall St. S
. nturnishe
2 Bedr/oorg V:,:*h 25 Bath Furnished $950/475
857/859 St. 's St. :
Unfurnished e $885/442.50 2 Bedroom with 2 Bath
Unfurniszed with W/D $$920/460 75 Wall St.
Furnishe 1080/540  Unfurnished 800/40
Furnished with W/D $1115/557.50 F:r:irsr;:de $?000/508
2 Bedroom
858 East St. John's St. .
Unfurnished ast St John's St o 1s/372.50 3 Bedroom with 2 Bath
Unfurnished with W/D $780/390
Furnished $940/470 75 Wall St.
Furnished with W/D $975/48750 Unfurnished $1050/350
466 & 485 Inglewood Blvd. Furnished $1350/450

Unfurnished $800/400
Unfurnished with W/D $835/417.50
Furnished $995/497.50
Furnished with W/D $1030/515

3 Bedroom with 3 Bath

857/859 St. Mary's St.

Unfurnished $1200/400
Unfurnished with W/D $1245/41%
Furnished $14925/475.00
Furnished with W/D $1470/490

3 Bedroom

466 & 470 Inglewood Blvd.
Unfurnished

Unfurnished with W/D
Furnished
Furnished with W/D
858 East St. John's St.
Unfurnished
Unfurnished with W/D

Furnished
Furnished with W/D

$1110/370
$1155/385
$1380/460
$1395/465

$1020/340
$1065/355
$1290/430
$1320/440

Free Laundry Facilities in Building
Some Units Include Utilities

SUNNYSIDE PROPERTIES

AVAILABLE

5 Bedroom Apartment 2 Bath
329 McLane Ave. Apt. #5

Unfurnished $1690/338
Unfurnished with W/D $1725/345
Furnished $1975/395
Furnished with W/D $2010/402

4 Bedroom House
467 Christy St.
Unfurnished with W/D
3 Bedroom House
399 Gilmore St.

$1640/410

Unfurnished $1080/360
Unfurnished with W/D $1110/370
Furnished $1305/435
Furnished with W/D $1350/450

3 Bedroom
329, 404, 406, 419, 425 McLane Ave.

Unfurnished $1065/355
Unfurnished with W/D $1100/370
Furnished $1335/445
Furnished with W/D $1365/455
2 Bedroom
749B Gallatin Ave.
Unfurnished $710/355
Unfurnished with W/D $740/370
Furnished $860/430
Furnished with W/D $900/450
419 MclL.ane Ave.
Unfurnished $770/385
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